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HAWAIAN STYLE PORK (792)

Ingredient Statement: Cooked Pork (Pork, Water, Roast Pork Flavor [Dextrose, Pork
Stock, Salt, Spices, Garlic and Onion Powder], Sodium Phosphate); Sauce (Pineapple
[Pineapple, Unsweetened Pineapple Juice], Water, Onion, Tomato Paste, Red Bell
Pepper, Brown Sugar, Orange Juice Concentrate, Molasses, Distilled Vinegar, Sea Salt,
Modified Corn Starch, Pineapple Juice Concentrate, Garlic Powder, Dried Ginger,
Natural Smoke Flavor, Black Pepper, Spices, Paprika, Citric Acid, Onion Powder,
Worcestershire Sauce [Vinegar, Molasses, Walter, Salt, Spices, Sugar, Garlic,
Tamarind, Caramel Color], Caramel Color, Soybean Oil, Dried Ancho Pepper, Dried
Chipotle Pepper, Dried Red Bell Pepper, Xanthan Gum, Seasoning).

Nutrition Facts

Serving Size 4 ounces (113g)
Servings Per Container 80

Amount Per Serving

Calories 210 Calories from Fat 80
% Daily Value*

Total Fat 8g 12%
Saturated Fat 3g 16%
Trans Fat Og

Cholesterol 60mg 20%

Sodium 610mg 25%

Total Carbohydrate 15g 5%
Dietary Fiber 1g 4%
Sugars 12g

Protein 19g

-]
Vitamin A 10% » Vitamin C 20%

Calcium 2% * lron 8%

*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie
diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower
depending on your calorie needs:

Calories: 2,000 2,500

Total Fat Less than 65g 80g
Saturated Fat Less than 20g 259
Cholesterol Less than  300mg 300mg
Sodium Less than 2,400mg 2,400mg
Total Carbohydrate 300g 3759
Dietary Fiber 25g 30g

Calories per gram:
Fat9 < Carbohydrate 4 + Protein 4
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Calories

Calories from Fat
Calories from Saturated Fat
Protein
Carbohydrates
Dietary Fiber
Sugar - Total

Fat - Total
Saturated Fat
Trans Fatty Acids
Cholesterol
Vitamin A
Thiamin - B1
Riboflavin - B2
Niacin - B3
Vitamin C
Vitamin E Alpha-Tocopherol
Calcium

Iron

Magnesium
Phosphorus
Potassium
Sodium

Zinc

Amount Per 1009

185.65
66.90
22.33
16.32 ¢
12.80 ¢

0.56 g
10.37 ¢
7.43 ¢
248 ¢
0.00g
54.55 mg
492.12 IU
0.36 mg
0.23 mg
2.69 mg
10.47 mg
0.10 mg
20.40 mg
1.12 mg
16.87 mg

241.43 mg

285.38 mg

537.08 mg

2.40 mg

Amount Per Serving

210.53
75.87
25.32
1851 ¢
1452 ¢

0.63 ¢
11.76 ¢
8.43 ¢
2819
0.00 g
61.86 mg
558.06 U
0.41 mg
0.26 mg
3.05 mg
11.88 mg
0.11 mg
23.14 mg
1.27 mg
19.13 mg

273.79 mg

323.63 mg

609.05 mg

2.72 mg
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